
2020 全日本カート選手権 FP-3クラス 東西統一
Rd.1 3/15 鈴鹿 Rd.2 7/12 APG Rd.3 8/23 神戸 Rd.4 9/6 中山 Rd.5 10/18 琵琶湖 東西統一 12/13 鈴鹿

地域 ドライバー Rd.1 7/26 もてぎ Rd.2 8/9 本庄 Rd.3 9/20 茂原 Rd.4 10/25 SUGO Rd.5 11/15 もてぎ ［34台］ 合計 有効

予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 6戦 5戦

1 東 中村　仁 0 20 20 10 25 35 6 16 22 9 25 34 9 25 34 5 33 38 183 163
2 東 角　陽向 10 25 35 0 DNF 0 7 13 20 10 22 32 10 22 32 0 30 30 149 149

3 西 竹本　優月輝 0 13 13 4 12 16 8 22 30 9 16 25 10 25 35 0 16.5 16.5 135.5 122.5

4 西 坂上　真海 0 12 12 6 20 26 6 20 26 7 13 20 9 20 29 0 19.5 19.5 132.5 120.5
5 東 箭内　優樹 9 18 27 0 20 20 9 20 29 6 0 6 4 DNS 4 8 24 32 118 114

6 西 森岡　泉美 7 18 25 3 0 3 9 16 25 10 25 35 6 18 24 0 0 0 112 112
7 東 富下　李央菜 8 22 30 8 DNF 8 0 18 18 0 20 20 7 20 27 0 13.5 13.5 116.5 108.5

8 西 佐々木　克行 3 15 18 5 15 20 0 14 14 8 20 28 4 DQ 4 0 15 15 99 95
9 東 佐久間　宇宙 0 0 0 7 22 29 0 15 15 0 18 18 6 18 24 － － － 86 86

10 西 藤井　亮輔 0 10 10 7 18 25 2 18 20 0 14 14 0 16 16 7 0 7 92 85

11 西 森川　貴光 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15 19 2 15 17 8 22 30 0 18 18 84 84
12 東 半田　昌宗 6 0 6 9 0 9 10 22 32 0 0 0 8 16 24 0 12 12 83 83

13 西 鈴木　浬 － － － 9 22 31 － － － － － － － － － 9 37.5 46.5 77.5 77.5

14 西 舟橋　弘典 10 25 35 0 0 0 7 0 7 4 0 4 0 DNF 0 6 22.5 28.5 74.5 74.5

15 西 土志田　洸彰 － － － 10 25 35 10 25 35 － － － 0 0 0 － － － 70 70

16 西 宮地　健太朗 6 16 22 0 11 11 0 0 0 6 18 24 3 DNF 3 0 9 9 69 69

17 西 高村　宏弥 9 22 31 － － － － － － － － － － － － 10 27 37 68 68

18 西 内海　陽翔 2 11 13 － － － － － － － － － 5 15 20 3 21 24 57 57
19 東 蒲生　尚弥 － － － － － － 8 25 33 － － － 5 14 19 － － － 52 52

20 西 関　優成 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 12 12 3 22 25 0 14 14 0 0 0 52 52
21 東 田上　蒼竜 0 16 16 － － － 0 12 12 － － － － － － 1 10.5 11.5 39.5 39.5
22 東 中村　ひかる 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 18 0 DNS 0 DNS 15 15 4 DNF 4 37 37

23 西 久富　圭 8 20 28 － － － － － － － － － － － － 2 0 2 30 30

24 西 田村　大地 － － － － － － － － － － － － 7 13 20 0 7.5 7.5 27.5 27.5

25 西 玉橋　悠月 － － － 8 16 24 3 0 3 DNS 0 0 － － － － － － 27 27
26 東 鈴木　駿 － － － － － － － － － 7 16 23 － － － 0 0 0 23 23

27 西 坂　裕之 1 9 10 － － － 0 13 13 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 23 23

28 西 岡本　旬司 0 8 8 － － － － － － 0 12 12 － － － － － － 20 20

29 西 国宗　新大 5 14 19 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 19 19
30 東 田上　龍輝 － － － 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 － － － 18 18

31 西 竹村　寛成 － － － 2 13 15 － － － － － － 0 DNF 0 － － － 15 15
32 東 横川　隼人 0 15 15 － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － 15 15
33 東 大西　勝太 － － － － － － 5 9 14 － － － － － － － － － 14 14

34 西 飛田　陽宏 － － － 0 14 14 － － － － － － － － － － － － 14 14
35 東 高橋　圭太 － － － － － － 3 10 13 － － － － － － － － － 13 13
36 東 大槻　聖征 － － － － － － 0 11 11 － － － － － － － － － 11 11

37 西 上田　優季 4 DNF 4 － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 10 10
38 東 高橋　英義 － － － － － － － － － 8 0 8 － － － － － － 8 8
39 東 石川　竜也 7 0 7 － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － 7 7

40 西 向田　一聡 － － － － － － － － － 5 0 5 － － － － － － 5 5

41 西 大野　弘志 0 0 0 － － － 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 5 5
42 東 矢島　克代 5 0 5 － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － 5 5
43 東 橋間　隼 － － － － － － 2 0 2 － － － － － － － － － 2 2
44 東 川福　健太 0 0 0 － － － 1 0 1 － － － － － － － － － 1 1

西 有田　賢仁 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

西 小川　洋平 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 宮澤　彪吾 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
東 金澤　正博 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

西 橋本　博幸 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 HIROTEC 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 宮﨑　琉 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0

西 増田　貴久 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0

西 海東　浩次 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0

西 一ノ瀬　晋平 0 DNS 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0

西 秋山　辰男 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 0 0
東 府川　秀夫 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

西 布目　敬詞 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 野坂　琢磨 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 川北　浩之 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 鏑木　日出雄 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 永江　龍輝 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 鈴田　隼士 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 平塚　勇樹 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 野村　義也 － － － 0 DNF 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 内田　拓真 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 岡田　廣敬 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 鈴木　太郎 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 今澤　和弘 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 山田　隆二 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 戸村　恒希 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 岡本　秀彰 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 秋葉　晃希 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 齋藤　誠 － － － － － － 0 DNF 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 下田　桃也 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0

西 高野　貴志 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 廣瀬　公仁 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0

西 高柳　拓生 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0
東 相沢　宗伸 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0
東 吉田　広樹 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0
東 阿多摩川　ルイ － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0



2020 全日本カート選手権 FP-3クラス 西地域
Rd.1 3/15 鈴鹿 Rd.2 7/12 APG Rd.3 8/23 神戸 Rd.4 9/6 中山 Rd.5 10/18 琵琶湖 東西統一 12/13 鈴鹿 

地域 ドライバー ［27台］ ［21台］ ［18台］ ［19台］ ［17台］ ［台］ 合計 有効

予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 6戦 5戦

1 西 竹本　優月輝 0 13 13 4 12 16 8 22 30 9 16 25 10 25 35 119 119

2 西 坂上　真海 0 12 12 6 20 26 6 20 26 7 13 20 9 20 29 113 113

3 西 森岡　泉美 7 18 25 3 0 3 9 16 25 10 25 35 6 18 24 112 112

4 西 藤井　亮輔 0 10 10 7 18 25 2 18 20 0 14 14 0 16 16 85 85

5 西 佐々木　克行 3 15 18 5 15 20 0 14 14 8 20 28 4 DQ 4 84 84

6 西 土志田　洸彰 － － － 10 25 35 10 25 35 － － － 0 0 0 70 70

7 西 森川　貴光 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15 19 2 15 17 8 22 30 66 66

8 西 宮地　健太朗 6 16 22 0 11 11 0 0 0 6 18 24 3 DNF 3 60 60

9 西 関　優成 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 12 12 3 22 25 0 14 14 52 52

10 西 舟橋　弘典 10 25 35 0 0 0 7 0 7 4 0 4 0 DNF 0 46 46

11 西 内海　陽翔 2 11 13 － － － － － － － － － 5 15 20 33 33

12 西 高村　宏弥 9 22 31 － － － － － － － － － － － － 31 31

12 西 鈴木　浬 － － － 9 22 31 － － － － － － － － － 31 31

14 西 久富　圭 8 20 28 － － － － － － － － － － － － 28 28

15 西 玉橋　悠月 － － － 8 16 24 3 0 3 DNS 0 0 － － － 27 27

16 西 坂　裕之 1 9 10 － － － 0 13 13 0 0 0 － － － 23 23

17 西 田村　大地 － － － － － － － － － － － － 7 13 20 20 20

18 西 岡本　旬司 0 8 8 － － － － － － 0 12 12 － － － 20 20

19 西 国宗　新大 5 14 19 － － － － － － － － － － － － 19 19

20 西 竹村　寛成 － － － 2 13 15 － － － － － － 0 DNF 0 15 15

21 西 飛田　陽宏 － － － 0 14 14 － － － － － － － － － 14 14

22 西 大野　弘志 0 0 0 － － － 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 5 5

22 西 向田　一聡 － － － － － － － － － 5 0 5 － － － 5 5

24 西 上田　優希 4 DNF 4 － － － － － － － － － － － － 4 4

西 有田　賢仁 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

西 小川　洋平 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 － － － 0 0

西 橋本　博幸 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0

西 HIROTEC 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0

西 上田　優季 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

西 増田　貴久 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 布目　敬詞 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 野坂　琢磨 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 川北　浩之 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 海東　浩次 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 一ノ瀬　晋平 0 DNS 0 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 鏑木　日出雄 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 永江　龍輝 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 鈴田　隼士 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 平塚　勇樹 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 野村　義也 － － － 0 DNF 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0

西 岡田　廣敬 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0

西 下田　桃也 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0

西 高野　貴志 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0

西 秋山　辰男 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0

西 高柳　拓生 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0

2020 全日本カート選手権 FP-3クラス 東地域
Rd.1 7/26 もてぎ Rd.2 8/9 本庄 Rd.3 9/20 茂原 Rd.4 10/25 SUGO Rd.5 11/15 もてぎ 東西統一 12/13 鈴鹿

地域 ドライバー ［13台］ ［9台］ ［24台］ ［11台］ ［15台］ ［台］ 合計 有効

予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 予選 決勝 小計 6戦 5戦

1 東 中村　仁 0 20 20 10 25 35 6 16 22 9 25 34 9 25 34 145 145
2 東 角　陽向 10 25 35 0 DNF 0 7 13 20 10 22 32 10 22 32 119 119
3 東 富下　李央菜 8 22 30 8 DNF 8 0 18 18 0 20 20 7 20 27 103 103
4 東 箭内　優樹 9 18 27 0 20 20 9 20 29 6 0 6 4 DNS 4 86 86
5 東 佐久間　宇宙 0 0 0 7 22 29 0 15 15 0 18 18 6 18 24 86 86
6 東 半田　昌宗 6 0 6 9 0 9 10 22 32 0 0 0 8 16 24 71 71
7 東 蒲生　尚弥 － － － － － － 8 25 33 － － － 5 14 19 52 52
8 東 中村　ひかる 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 18 0 DNS 0 DNS 15 15 33 33
9 東 田上　蒼竜 0 16 16 － － － 0 12 12 － － － － － － 28 28
10 東 鈴木　駿 － － － － － － － － － 7 16 23 － － － 23 23
11 東 田上　龍輝 － － － 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
12 東 横川　隼人 0 15 15 － － － － － － － － － － － － 15 15
13 東 大西　勝太 － － － － － － 5 9 14 － － － － － － 14 14
14 東 高橋　圭太 － － － － － － 3 10 13 － － － － － － 13 13
15 東 大槻　聖征 － － － － － － 0 11 11 － － － － － － 11 11
16 東 高橋　英義 － － － － － － － － － 8 0 8 － － － 8 8
17 東 石川　竜也 7 0 7 － － － － － － － － － － － － 7 7
18 東 矢島　克代 5 0 5 － － － － － － － － － － － － 5 5
19 東 橋間　隼 － － － － － － 2 0 2 － － － － － － 2 2
20 東 川福　健太 0 0 0 － － － 1 0 1 － － － － － － 1 1

東 宮﨑　琉 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0
東 内田　拓真 － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － － － － 0 0
東 鈴木　太郎 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 宮澤　彪吾 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 DNF 0 0 0
東 今澤　和弘 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 山田　隆二 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 金澤　正博 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0 0 0 0
東 戸村　恒希 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 岡本　秀彰 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 秋葉　晃希 － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 齋藤　誠 － － － － － － 0 DNF 0 － － － － － － 0 0
東 廣瀬　公仁 － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 － － － 0 0
東 相沢　宗伸 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0
東 吉田　広樹 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0
東 府川　秀夫 － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0
東 阿多摩川　ルイ － － － － － － － － － － － － 0 0 0 0 0




